PENDER HARBOUR SENIORS LINK

a free accessible transportation service for coast seniors

A

LATEST SCHEDULE
Tuesday, Wednesday & Thursday

Hop On/Hop Off Schedule
(Tuesday - Thursday only)
Egmontto | Secheltto
Bus Stop Location Sechelt Egmont

1 Bathgate Store (Egmont) 9.00 am 3.30 pm
2 Petro Canada (Maderia Park) 9.30 am 3.00 pm
3 Pender Harbour Community Hall 9.40 am 2.50 pm
4 Lily Lake Housing 9.50 am 2.40 pm

*No parking on site at Lily Lake
5 Pender Harbour Health Centre 10.00 am 2.30 pm
6 Halfmoon Bay Bus Stop (Highway 101) 10.15am 2.15pm
7 Trail and Cowrie St (Sechelt) 10.30 am 2.00 pm
8 Sechelt Seniors Activity Centre 10.38 am 1.52 pm
9 Sunshine Coast Community Services 10.45am 1.45 pm

Food Bank

*Foodbank operates on Wednesday only
10 | Sechelt/shishalh Hospital 10.52 am 1.38 pm
11 | Your Independent Grocer 11.00 am 1.30 pm
During the 2.5-hour wait in Sechelt the bus will continue to offer pick up and drop
off between Sechelt locations between the following times:

* 1lam-12pm
* 1pm-1.30pm

Please note: the PHHC minibus will stop at each stop for 2-3 minutes before
heading to the next stop.

PENDER HARBOUR

HEALTH
mzm CENTRE

United Way

British Columbia




